
NFL  Coupon
NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS v SEATTLE SEAHAWKS

Match

15/8 NEW ENGLAND PATS

2/5 SEATTLE

1st Quarter Result

9/5 NEW ENGLAND PATS

3/1 DRAW

1/1 SEATTLE

1st Half Result

13/8 NEW ENGLAND PATS

10/1 DRAW

4/6 SEATTLE

Alternative Handicap 1

10/11 NEW ENGL' +4.5

10/11 SEATTLE -4.5

Total Points Over/Under  +44.5

1/1 UNDER 44.5

4/5 OVER 44.5

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

NEW ENGLAND PATS/NEW ENGLAND PATS3/1

NEW ENGLAND PATS/DRAW20/1

NEW ENGLAND PATS/SEATTLE6/1

DRAW/NEW ENGLAND PATS25/1

DRAW/DRAW 50/1

DRAW/SEATTLE 14/1

SEATTLE/NEW ENGLAND PATS10/1

SEATTLE/DRAW 25/1

SEATTLE/SEATTLE 10/11

10/1

12/1

22/1

11/1

22/1

35/1

28/1

11/1

18/1

15/1

11/5

11/4

7/1

23/10

6/1

11/1

17/2

21/10

9/2

7/2

BARNER, A

BOUTTE, K

DARNOLD, S

DIGGS, S

DOUGLAS, DEMARIO

EFTON CHISM III

ELIJAH ARROYO

HENRY, H

HOLANI, G

HOLLINS, MACK

22/1

11/1

11/1

30/1

14/1

5/1

13/2

15/1

3/1

13/2

23/10

13/5

9/1

16/5

5/6

13/10

21/5

4/9

HOOPER, A

KUPP, COOPER

MAYE, D

SAUBERT, ERIC

SHAHEED, R

SMITH-NJIGBA, J

STEVENSON, RHAMONDRE

TREVEYON HENDERSON

WALKER III, K

FIRST QUARTER 15/2

SECOND QUARTER6/4

THIRD QUARTER 11/2

FOURTH QUARTER13/10

BET STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

BET TYPE
Singles Doubles

CONFIRM TOTAL
SLIP STAKE: Stake

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:
MARK A BOX TO MAKE A SELECTION

PLEASE MARK ALL CLEARLY

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES FROM DIFFERENT MARKETS CAN NOT BE MIXED - ALL MULTIPLE BETS MUST BE 
FROM THE SAME MARKET.  CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. 
PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS. 

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

Result Try Scorer      Try Scorer Cont Winning Margin First Scoring Play

Half Time / Full Time First
Try

Anytime
Try Player First

Try
Anytime

Try Player Win by: Win by:

1

994720 297219


